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RA-LEDRA-LED

Squareline batten range fabricated from 0.7mm Zincseal Steel with white powder 

coated finish.

Steel reflector with white powder coated finish.

Available in 1.0mm Aluminium body for marine/corrosive environment.

Suitable for fixing directly to ceiling or may be suspended with chains or rods.

Ideal for blackboard/whiteboard lighting in teaching areas.

Available in DALI Dim or Switch Dim.

L80 B10.

Rated 70,000 hours.

CRI>80.

Code Code 
R A - L E D / 2 X 0 8 / 1 2 / 4 0 / N DR A - L E D / 2 X 0 8 / 1 2 / 4 0 / N D

Product Series # of Boards Wattage (W) Nominal 
Dimensions

CCT Driver

RA-LED
RAAL-LED

Steel Body
Aluminium Body

1
2

1 Board
2 Board

08
14

8 Watts
14 Watts

6
12

600mm
1200mm

30
40

3000K
4000K

ND
DALI
SD

Non Dim
DALI Dim
Switch Dim

See Technical Information Table for configurations options 
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RIGHT ANGLED REFLECTOR BATTEN
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Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions

IP205
YR
WARRANTY

570 / 117085

137

Number of Boards Possible  
Configurations

Combined  
Board Output (lm)

Nominal Lengths 
(mm)  

1 1x08W 1220 570

2 2x08W 2440 1170

1 1x14W 2200 570

2 2x14W 4400 1170

Technical InformationTechnical Information


